
To: Contact:Donnelly Ranches LLC

Cascade Valley EstatesProject Name: Bid Number:

Fax:Layton, UT 84040

Address: 1772 N. 3300 E. Phone:

Project Location: Donnelly Bid Date: 4/5/2023

Total PriceUnit PriceUnitItem DescriptionItem # Estimated Quantity

1 - General

1 1.00 LS $45,623.63 $45,623.63Mobilization

2 1.00 LS $25,927.92 $25,927.92SWPPP- Excludes BMP Installation

3 1.00 LS $57,029.54 $57,029.54Quality Control

4 1.00 LS $1,394.06 $1,394.06Permits

3 - Sewer

5 1.00 EACH $547,577.07 $547,577.07Sewer Lift Station

6 8,188.00 LF $83.39 $682,797.328" Sewer Main

7 38.00 EACH $1,659.66 $63,067.084" Sewer Service

8 29.00 EACH $4,004.29 $116,124.4148" Sewer Manhole

24 5,500.00 LF $42.52 $233,860.006" Pressure Sewer

25 1.00 LS $14,881.41 $14,881.41Pressure Sewer Fittings & Valves

26 1.00 EACH $3,348.42 $3,348.42Tie onto Existing Sewer Main

4 - Water

9 8,477.00 LF $50.34 $426,732.188" C900 Water Main

10 1.00 LS $62,562.75 $62,562.75Fittings & Gate Valves

11 38.00 EACH $3,048.84 $115,855.921" Single Water Service

12 13.00 EACH $5,181.42 $67,358.46Fire Hydrants

6 - Gravity Irrigation

14 200.00 LF $2,561.68 $512,336.00Box Culvert 6' X 10'

27 15,734.00 LF $10.06 $158,284.044" Pressure Irrigation Main

28 1.00 LS $18,863.77 $18,863.77Pressure Irrigation Fittings & Gate Valves

29 44.00 EACH $518.17 $22,799.48Irrigation Services

30 1.00 LS $142,209.58 $142,209.58PIRR Pump Station

31 10.00 EACH $655.07 $6,550.70Pressure Irrigation Drain

32 10.00 EACH $837.03 $8,370.30Pressure Irrigation Air Vac

7 - Earthwork

13 830,273.00 SF $0.06 $49,816.38Clearing And Grubbing

15 5,000.00 CY $5.72 $28,600.00Excavation

16 188,387.00 CY $2.74 $516,180.38Embankment ( Lot )

17 15,000.00 CY $3.29 $49,350.00Embankment ( Place In Berm )

18 203,387.00 CY $5.15 $1,047,443.05Pond ( Excavation To Balance Site )

19 548,660.00 SF $0.09 $49,379.40Final Subgrade

20 12,594.00 CY $51.43 $647,709.42Type II Subbase ( 12- Inches )

21 4,407.00 CY $57.66 $254,107.623/4" Road Mix Base Prep ( 4-Inches )

7 - Earthwork ( Offsite )

33 192,000.00 SF $0.09 $17,280.00Final Subgrade ( Offsite )

34 9,244.00 CY $51.43 $475,418.92Type II Subbase ( 12- Inches ) ( Offsite )

35 4,622.00 CY $54.24 $250,697.283/4" Road Mix Base Prep ( 6-Inches ) ( Offsite )

36 2,343.00 TON $189.48 $443,951.64HMA Paving ( 2.5- Inches ) ( Offsite )

37 577.00 CY $56.29 $32,479.332 Ft Shouldering ( Offsite )
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8 - Miscellaneous

22 1.00 LS $93,021.51 $93,021.51Concrete Collars

23 1.00 LS $4,435.63 $4,435.63Striping & Signage

8 - Miscellaneous ( Offsite )

38 1.00 LS $7,221.61 $7,221.61Striping & Signage ( Offsite )

Total Bid Price: $7,300,646.21

Notes:

• Above shown pricing doesn't included Performance & Payment Bonds, please add 1.5% to total price if needed.
• Catch Basins are excluded in above shown pricing.
• Haul off of all excess pipe spoils are excluded in above shown pricing.
• Above shown prices do not include permits.
• Pipe material pricing is based on current prices.  Due to significant market fluctuations, pipe material costs can only be determined at the time of

shipment.  Any increase from the current prices will be passed on to the owner.
• Rock Excavation is excluded in above shown pricing.
• Price does not include any scope of work not specifically called out on the above shown bid schedule.
• Survey is excluded in above shown pricing.
• Above pricing is contingent on agreed upon schedule between Granite Excavation & the GC/Owner.
• Above pricing for pipe is good only until the end of business the day this proposal is received.  Pipe order will not be placed until directed by the

Owner/GC.  Materials on Hand will be billed out same day and is due within 30 days.
• Due to significant market fluctuations and volatility not all pipe types or dimensions may be available at time of order.  Pricing for pipe not available

at time of order will not be held. Costs can only be determined at the time of shipment.  Any increase from the current prices will be passed on to
the owner.

• This proposal is a BUDGET BID ONLY

Payment Terms:

Progress billing will be submitted by the 25th of each month.  Payment is due by the 10th of the following month.

ACCEPTED:

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and
are hereby accepted.

Buyer:

Signature:

Date of Acceptance:

CONFIRMED:

Granite Excavation Inc

Authorized Signature:

Estimator: Brad Sayers

(208) 315-2991   brad@graniteexcavation.com
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SUBTOTAL OFFSITE ROADWAY COSTS: $1,324,505.92




